
2023 BASEBALL VICTORIA CALENDAR OF PROGRAMS & EVENTS 
(Updated 27th Sept 2023) 

 1 

 

Oct-23 

DATE TIME PROGRAM VENUE OTHER 
Sunday, 1 October 2023  Daylight Savings Starts  

Barclay Cup, 
Carine Cats BC, 

Perth WA 
(Age 13-16) 

2 teams 

Monday, 2 October 2023    

Tuesday, 3 October 2023    

Wednesday, 4 October 2023    

Thursday, 5 October 2023    

Friday, 6 October 2023    

Saturday, 7 October 2023 

 BV Summer Season Starts  

9:00-11:00 
11:30-1:30 
2:00-4:00 

AYC U16 Tryouts Melbourne Ballpark 

Sunday, 8 October 2023     

Monday, 9 October 2023 6:30-8:30 AYC U18 Tryouts (Pos.) Melbourne Ballpark  

Tuesday, 10 October 2023 6:30-8:30 AYC U18 Tryouts (P/C) Melbourne Ballpark  

Wednesday, 11 October 2023     

Thursday, 12 October 2023     

Friday, 13 October 2023     

Saturday, 14 October 2023 

9:00-11:00 
11:30-1:30 

AYC U16 Tryouts Melbourne Ballpark  

8:30-11:00 
Youth Women’s Prospects 
Tryout 

Newport BC  

Sunday, 15 October 2023     

Monday, 16 October 2023 6:30-8:30 AYC U18 Tryouts (Pos.) Melbourne Ballpark  

Tuesday, 17 October 2023 6:30-8:30 AYC U18 Tryouts (P/C) Melbourne Ballpark  

Wednesday, 18 October 2023     

Thursday, 19 October 2023     

Friday, 20 October 2023     

Saturday, 21 October 2023 
9:00-11:00 AYC U16 Tryouts Melbourne Ballpark  

8:30-11:00 Youth Women’s Prospects Newport BC  

Sunday, 22 October 2023 10am-4pm 
Wyndham’s Children’s 
Week Picnic Day 

Werribee Park  

Monday, 23 October 2023 6:30-8:30 AYC U18 Tryouts Melbourne Ballpark  

Tuesday, 24 October 2023 6:30-8:30 
AYC U18 Tryouts (P/C) 
 (if req.) 

Melbourne Ballpark  

Wednesday, 25 October 2023     

Thursday, 26 October 2023     

Friday, 27 October 2023     

Saturday, 28 October 2023 
9:00-11:00 AYC U16 Tryouts (if req.) Melbourne Ballpark  

8:30-11:00 Youth Women’s Prospects Newport BC  

Sunday, 29 October 2023     

Monday, 30 October 2023     

Tuesday, 31 October 2023 6:30-8:30 AYC U18 Tryouts (if req.) Melbourne Ballpark  

 


